
Griglia
scarto= 00:02:00,00

Pettorale Cognome Nome Società Nato anno Categoria ente PARTENZA
h.min.sec,dec

ARRIVO
h.min.sec,dec

TEMPO EFF.
h.min.sec,dec

49 NARDINI PAOLOASD CONTI D'ANGELI-EDIFER POMEZIA1970 B CSI 00:00:00,00 00:10:56,73 00:10:56,73
57 MUSILLI PIO F. MOSER CYCLING TEAM 1969 B FCI 00:02:00,00 00:14:35,89 00:12:35,89
47 ANTONELLI GIORGIO ASD BICIMANIA/LA BASE TERNI 1961 C FCI 00:04:00,00 00:14:58,89 00:10:58,89
50 NARDINI MARCO CONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1963 C CSI 00:06:00,00 00:18:29,74 00:12:29,74
51 CARDARELLI LUIGI CONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1959 C CSAIN 00:08:00,00 00:19:43,75 00:11:43,75
52 CARPENTIERI BERNARDINOCONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1959 C CSAIN 00:10:00,00 00:20:59,84 00:10:59,84
54 SERAFINO CLAUDIO OTTICA ATTARDI 1962 C CSI 00:12:00,00 00:25:58,29 00:13:58,29
15 GIULIANI GIULIANO AEREONAUTICA MILITARE 1943 D CSI 00:14:00,00 00:28:48,64 00:14:48,64
43 ARAMINI MAURIZIO VELO CLUB LATINA 1999 1955 D CSI 00:16:00,00 00:28:58,19 00:12:58,19
48 SELLI MARIA TERESA BICIMANIA TERNI 1957 DONNE AICS 00:18:00,00 00:34:49,62 00:16:49,62
53 POMPONI ELISABETTACONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1963 DONNE CSAIN 00:20:00,00 00:34:24,75 00:14:24,75
55 CEPOLLARO CRISTIANA NUOVA LARIANESE 1975 DONNE CSI 00:22:00,00 00:37:07,72 00:15:07,72
56 PELELLA DANIELA MOSER CYCLING TEAM 1967 DONNE FCI 00:24:00,00 00:37:10,40 00:13:10,40
36 GRASSI ROBERTO ADRENALINA TEAM 1983 A CSI 00:26:00,00 00:42:57,36 00:16:57,36
58 SINESI SERGIO PEDALANDO ASD 1976 A FCI 00:28:00,00 00:38:53,72 00:10:53,72
59 ALLEGREZZA MATTEO POLISPORTIVA ICARO 1988 A CSI 00:30:00,00 00:48:42,69 00:18:42,69

II Pentacrono - II tappa di Sperlonga



Categorie
scarto= 00:02:00,00

Pettorale Cognome Nome Società Nato anno Categoria ente PARTENZA
h.min.sec,dec

ARRIVO
h.min.sec,dec

TEMPO EFF.
h.min.sec,dec

58 SINESI SERGIO PEDALANDO ASD 1976 A FCI 00:28:00,00 00:38:53,72 00:10:53,72
36 GRASSI ROBERTO ADRENALINA TEAM 1983 A CSI 00:26:00,00 00:42:57,36 00:16:57,36
59 ALLEGREZZA MATTEO POLISPORTIVA ICARO 1988 A CSI 00:30:00,00 00:48:42,69 00:18:42,69
49 NARDINI PAOLOASD CONTI D'ANGELI-EDIFER POMEZIA1970 B CSI 00:00:00,00 00:10:56,73 00:10:56,73
57 MUSILLI PIO F. MOSER CYCLING TEAM 1969 B FCI 00:02:00,00 00:14:35,89 00:12:35,89
47 ANTONELLI GIORGIO ASD BICIMANIA/LA BASE TERNI 1961 C FCI 00:04:00,00 00:14:58,89 00:10:58,89
52 CARPENTIERI BERNARDINOCONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1959 C CSAIN 00:10:00,00 00:20:59,84 00:10:59,84
51 CARDARELLI LUIGI CONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1959 C CSAIN 00:08:00,00 00:19:43,75 00:11:43,75
50 NARDINI MARCO CONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1963 C CSI 00:06:00,00 00:18:29,74 00:12:29,74
54 SERAFINO CLAUDIO OTTICA ATTARDI 1962 C CSI 00:12:00,00 00:25:58,29 00:13:58,29
43 ARAMINI MAURIZIO VELO CLUB LATINA 1999 1955 D CSI 00:16:00,00 00:28:58,19 00:12:58,19
15 GIULIANI GIULIANO AEREONAUTICA MILITARE 1943 D CSI 00:14:00,00 00:28:48,64 00:14:48,64
56 PELELLA DANIELA MOSER CYCLING TEAM 1967 DONNE FCI 00:24:00,00 00:37:10,40 00:13:10,40
53 POMPONI ELISABETTACONTI D'ANGELI EDIFER POMEZIA1963 DONNE CSAIN 00:20:00,00 00:34:24,75 00:14:24,75
55 CEPOLLARO CRISTIANA NUOVA LARIANESE 1975 DONNE CSI 00:22:00,00 00:37:07,72 00:15:07,72
48 SELLI MARIA TERESA BICIMANIA TERNI 1957 DONNE AICS 00:18:00,00 00:34:49,62 00:16:49,62
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